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2011 Champs - art Black Rock Bashers - Steve Lewis(Fod)
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Joseph Addai RB IND <bye> * 6.00 6.00
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Matt Forte RB  CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50 Todd Heap TE BAL  <bye> * 3150 15.75
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 New York Jets D/IST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
24ktNold - Fod Brian Borawski - Joe
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vsPIT * 135.00 33.75 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 9.00 9.00 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Anquan Boldin WR BAL <bye> * 15.00 7.50 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Jacob Tamme TE IND <bye> * 6.50 6.50 Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR <bye> * 5.50 5.50 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75
Andrew Nudd - Fod Brian Cad - Brian Cad
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vsPIT * 135.00 33.75 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 9.00 9.00 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00 Greg Olsen TE CHI  <bye> * 30.00 15.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR <bye> * 5.50 5.50 Indianapolis Colts D/IST IND <bye> * 4.00 4.00
Arnie - Tom F Chad - Chad(Joe)
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Jay Cutler QB CHI  <bye> * 48.00 24.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50
Shonn Greene RB  NYJ <bye> * 25.50 8.50 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50 Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @GNB * 40.50 13.50
Big Dog - Gary Rat Cheech & Chong - CJ(art)
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 13.00 13.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  NYJ <bye> * 35.00 11.67 Matt Forte RB  CHI  <bye> * 3450 17.25
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Jamaal Charles RB KAN  <bye> * 1750 17.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Donald Driver WR GNB vsPIT * 21.00 5.25 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Brent Celek TE PHI  <bye> * 3.00 3.00 Todd Heap TE BAL <bye> * 3150 15.75
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 New York Jets D/IST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
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Cheech & Chong 2 - art Destroyers - Mike Duda
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Reggie Bush RB NOR <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1750 17.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Pierre Garcon WR IND <bye> * 26.50 26.50 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
John Carlson TE SEA <bye> * 16.00 8.00 Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Robbie Gould K CHI  <bye> * 7.00 3.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
New York Jets D/ST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83 New York Jets D/ST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
Chicken Dinner - art Destroyers 2 - Mike Duda
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Peyton Manning QB IND <bye> * 19.00 19.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vsPIT * 135.00 33.75 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Matt Forte RB  CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 1750 17.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 New York Jets D/IST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
Code Red Jessup - Ryan Gleason(Fod) Ferchen Football - Chris Ferchen
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Reggie Bush RB NOR <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Mike Williams WR SEA <bye> * 30.50 15.25
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Jacob Tamme TE IND <bye> * 6.50 6.50 Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Robbie Gould K CHI  <bye> * 7.00 3.50
New York Jets D/ST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83 Kansas City Chiefs D/IST KAN <bye> * 11.00 11.00
Czar - art Fodes - Tom F
Peyton Manning QB IND <bye> * 19.00 19.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @GNB * 63.00 21.00
Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 13.00 13.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Marshawn Lynch RB SEA <bye> * 27.00 13.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Matt Forte RB  CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50 Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50
Wes Welker WR NWE <bye> * 8.50 8.50 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Braylon Edwards WR NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Lance Moore WR NOR <bye> * 6.00 6.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00
Greg Olsen TE CHI  <bye> * 30.00 15.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> = 17.00 8.50 Billy Cundiff K BAL <bye> * 18.00 9.00
New York Jets D/ST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vsPIT * 71.00 17.75
Dave Kraft/Chris Hugar - Fod Guitar Shredders - Bob Ren
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @GNB * 63.00 21.00 Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Mike Williams WR SEA <bye> * 30.50 15.25 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00 Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00
Adam Vinatieri K IND  <bye> * 19.00 19.00 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 Chicago Bears D/IST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75
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Hoyt wins - Don Hoyt

Tom Brady

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Matt Forte

Ray Rice

Reggie Wayne
Roddy White

Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Kansas City Chiefs

JR - Joey

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
Santonio Holmes
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Jenn - Plau

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
Reggie Wayne
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Jon - Jon

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
LaDainian Tomlinson
Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Reggie Wayne
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Mike Wallace
Tony Moeaki
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Jon & Brian - Jon

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Santonio Holmes
Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
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O N N

Jonas - Steve B

Tom Brady

Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Matt Forte

Ray Rice

Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Indianapolis Colts

KC - art

Michael Vick

Ben Roethlisberger
LaDainian Tomlinson
Michael Turner

Ray Rice

Wes Welker

Greg Jennings
Lance Moore
Dwayne Bowe
Jacob Tamme
Robbie Gould
Seattle Seahawks

Kenny P - Sue D

Tom Brady
Aaron Rodgers
Michael Turner
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
Reggie Wayne
Marques Colston
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Pittsburgh Steelers

Kevin Black - Fod

Peyton Manning
Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Ray Rice
BenJarvus Green-Ellis
Mike Williams
Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Johnny Knox
Dustin Keller
Ryan Succop
Pittsburgh Steelers

Tom Brady
Michael Vick
LaDainian Tomlinson
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Lance Moore
Mike Wallace
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears
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<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB

Kibbles and Vicks - Shane Gross(Fod)

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

25.00

37.00

19.00

17.25

16.50

14.00

15.63

0.00 0.00
5.00 5.00
18.00 6.00
17.00 8.50
4.00 4.00
29.00

21.00

11.67

9.00 9.00
16.50

8.50 8.50
15.63

6.00 6.00
0.00 0.00
6.50 6.50
7.00 3.50
11.00 5.50
25.00

33.75

9.00 9.00
17.25

16.50

0.50 0.50
8.00 8.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 5.00
18.00 6.00
17.00 8.50
13.50

19.00

37.00

9.00 9.00
16.50

6.00 6.00
15.25

15.63

5.00 5.00
12.00 6.00
18.00 6.00
1.00 1.00
13.50

25.00

29.00

11.67

16.50

17.50

14.00

15.63

6.00 6.00
23.50 7.83
6.50 6.50
17.00 8.50
11.50 5.75
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Len B - Len Brown Nappin at noon - Fod
Peyton Manning QB IND  <bye> * 19.00 19.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50 Matt Forte RB  CHI  <bye> * 3450 17.25
BenJarvus Green-Ellis RB NWE <bye> * 6.00 6.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Mike Williams WR SEA <bye> * 30.50 15.25 Braylon Edwards WR NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Greg Olsen TE CHI <bye> * 30.00 15.00 Heath Miller TE PIT @GNB * 17.50 5.83
Nick Folk K NYJ <bye> * 15.00 5.00 Adam Vinatieri K IND <bye> * 19.00 19.00
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 49.00 24.50 Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA <bye> * 11.00 5.50
Mahoney - Plau Norm - Tom N
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Peyton Manning QB IND  <bye> * 19.00 19.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  NYJ <bye> * 35.00 11.67 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Mike Williams WR SEA <bye> * 30.50 15.25 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 DeSean Jackson WR PHI  <bye> * 5.00 5.00
Jacob Tamme TE IND <bye> * 6.50 6.50 Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00
Robbie Gould K CHI  <bye> * 7.00 3.50 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @GNB * 40.50 13.50 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75
Mark Cashion - Mark Cashion Norm 2 - Tom N
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00 Shonn Greene RB  NYJ <bye> * 25.50 8.50
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Johnny Knox WR CHI  <bye> * 12.00 6.00
Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00 John Carlson TE SEA  <bye> * 16.00 8.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Ryan Succop K KAN  <bye> * 1.00 1.00
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75 Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB vsPIT * 71.00 17.75
Midnight Ramblers - Stacey(Fod) Ochocinco's Child Pleasers - John Juras(Fod)
Peyton Manning QB IND <bye> * 19.00 19.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Michael Vick QB PHI  <bye> * 29.00 29.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Matt Forte RB CHI  <bye> * 3450 17.25 LaDainian Tomlinson RB  NYJ <bye> * 35.00 11.67
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Braylon Edwards WR NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83 Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 8.00 8.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE <bye> * 8.00 8.00 John Carlson TE SEA  <bye> * 16.00 8.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50 Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye> * 3.00 3.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT @GNB * 40.50 13.50 Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75
Mike Lev - Mike Lev Ratty's Rodents - Gary Rat
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00 Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
LaDainian Tomlinson RB  NYJ <bye> * 35.00 11.67 Matt Forte RB  CHI  <bye> * 3450 17.25
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25 LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00 Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63 Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
John Carlson TE SEA <bye> * 16.00 8.00 Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50
David Akers K PHI  <bye> * 4.00 4.00 Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 49.00 24.50 New York Jets D/IST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.



Reallime
" Faniasy
Spiwts

PLAYOFFS?

www.rtsports.com
Week 4

28-Feb-2011 11:58 AM Eastern

Red Army - John Curr

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
LeSean McCoy
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Pierre Garcon
Mike Wallace
Greg Olsen
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Romos Homos - Eric H

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Reggie Wayne
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Ron Burgundy - art

Ben Roethlisberger
Aaron Rodgers
Michael Turner
Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Wes Welker
Dwayne Bowe
Pierre Garcon
Johnny Knox
Jimmy Graham
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Ron W - Ron W

Peyton Manning
Aaron Rodgers
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Santonio Holmes
Marques Colston
DeSean Jackson
Rob Gronkowski
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Scorpicanes - Frank

Tom Brady

Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Rashard Mendenhall
Matt Forte
Reggie Wayne
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
DeSean Jackson
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Baltimore Ravens

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

@ GNB
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs PIT
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

Shane - Fod

Tom Brady
Ben Roethlisberger
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Lance Moore
Dwayne Bowe
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Snake Plisken - E

Tom Brady
Michael Vick
Rashard Mendenhall
Matt Forte

Ray Rice

Roddy White
Marques Colston
Dwayne Bowe
Pierre Garcon
John Carlson
Mason Crosby
New York Jets

Snow Walkers - Steve(plau)

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Pierre Garcon
Jeremy Maclin
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

StarBooks - Eric B

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Greg Jennings
Jeremy Maclin
Mike Wallace
Johnny Knox
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Steve B - Steve B

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Reggie Wayne
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Mike Wallace
Leonard Pope
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

R N N O N O N O T

O A N

25.00 25.00
63.00 21.00
3450 17.25
33.00 16.50

9.00 9.00
14.00 14.00
62.50 15.63

6.00 6.00

0.00 0.00

6.50 6.50
17.00 8.50
26.50 8.83
25.00 25.00
29.00 29.00
57.00 19.00
3450 17.25
33.00 16.50
14.00 14.00

8.00 8.00

0.00 0.00
26.50 26.50
16.00 8.00
26.00 6.50
26.50 8.83
25.00 25.00
37.00 37.00
57.00 19.00
33.00 16.50
17.50 17.50
14.00 14.00
62.50 15.63
26.50 26.50

8.50 8.50
18.00 6.00
17.00 8.50
11.50 5.75
25.00 25.00
37.00 37.00

9.00 9.00
33.00 16.50
17.50 17.50
62.50 15.63

8.50 8.50
23.50 7.83
12.00 6.00

6.50 6.50
17.00 8.50
26.50 8.83
25.00 25.00
37.00 37.00
3450 17.25
33.00 16.50

9.00 9.00

0.50 0.50
14.00 14.00
62.50 15.63
23.50 7.83

0.00 0.00
17.00 8.50
26.50 8.83
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Sue D - Sue D

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Reggie Wayne
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Mike Wallace
Brent Celek
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Team Organ - Tom Fod

Peyton Manning
Aaron Rodgers
Michael Turner
Reggie Bush
Ray Rice

Wes Welker
Mike Williams
Jeremy Maclin
Mike Wallace
Greg Olsen
Nick Folk
Kansas City Chiefs

The Chairman - Fod

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Mike Williams
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
Jacob Tamme
Nick Folk
Pittsburgh Steelers

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB

The Szlachers - Andy & Barb(Fod)

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Reggie Wayne
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Thunder Bolt - Eric B

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Joseph Addai
Marshawn Lynch
Ray Rice

Roddy White
Santonio Holmes
Devin Hester
Mike Wallace
Brent Celek
Mason Crosby
Kansas City Chiefs

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>

O N N O N R N N O N N

O N N

Tits McGee - art

Tom Brady
Michael Vick
LaDainian Tomlinson
Matt Forte

Ray Rice

Roddy White

Greg Jennings
Marques Colston
Mike Wallace
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
Kansas City Chiefs

Tom K - Fod

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Matt Forte

Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
DeSean Jackson
Mike Wallace
Jacob Tamme
Olindo Mare
New York Jets

Tom Kweicien - art

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Rashard Mendenhall
Ray Rice
LeSean McCoy
Roddy White
Greg Jennings
Dwayne Bowe
Pierre Garcon
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Chicago Bears

Tom P - Tom Plau

Tom Brady

Matt Ryan

Matt Forte

Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Greg Jennings
Marques Colston
DeSean Jackson
Pierre Garcon
Dustin Keller
Olindo Mare
Pittsburgh Steelers

Tom Brady
Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Ray Rice
Jamaal Charles
Reggie Wayne
Santonio Holmes
Greg Jennings
Jeremy Maclin
Greg Olsen
Olindo Mare
Pittsburgh Steelers

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

QB NWE
QB PHI
RB  NYJ
RB  CHI
RB  BAL
WR ATL
WR GNB
WR NOR
WR PIT
TE IND
K  SEA
D/IST KAN
QB NWE
QB NOR
RB  CHI
RB  BAL
RB  KAN
WR ATL
WR GNB
WR  PHI
WR PIT
TE IND
K  SEA
D/IST NYJ
QB NWE
QB NOR
RB PIT
RB  BAL
RB  PHI
WR ATL
WR GNB
WR  KAN
WR IND
TE  NYJ
K  SEA
D/IST CHI
QB NWE
QB ATL
RB  CHI
RB  BAL
RB  KAN
WR GNB
WR NOR
WR  PHI
WR IND
TE  NYJ
K  SEA
D/IST PIT

QB NWE
QB NOR
RB  ATL
RB  BAL
RB  KAN
WR IND
WR NYJ
WR GNB
WR  PHI
TE CHI
K  SEA
D/IST PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB

Unneccessary Roughness - Mike&George

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs PIT

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ GNB

R N N O N O N O T

O A N
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WD/SB - Alex Soda

Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Jacob Tamme TE IND  <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 49.00 24.50
WagarLoads - Dave Wagar
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 13.00 13.00
Rashard Mendenhall RB PIT @GNB * 57.00 19.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Lance Moore WR NOR <bye> * 6.00 6.00
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN <bye> * 0.00 0.00
Pierre Garcon WR IND <bye> * 26.50 26.50
Dustin Keller TE NYJ <bye> * 18.00 6.00
Olindo Mare K SEA  <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  <bye> * 11.50 5.75
Ziggy - JR
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Matt Forte RB CHI <bye> * 3450 17.25
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Santonio Holmes WR NYJ <bye> * 30.50 10.17
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Jacob Tamme TE IND <bye> * 6.50 6.50
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN <bye> * 11.00 11.00
shartattack - Art
Tom Brady QB NWE <bye> * 25.00 25.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 37.00 37.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 33.00 16.50
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN <bye> * 17.50 17.50
LeSean McCoy RB  PHI  <bye> * 9.00 9.00
Reggie Wayne WR IND <bye> * 0.50 0.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14.00 14.00
Greg Jennings WR GNB vsPIT * 62.50 15.63
Mike Wallace WR PIT @GNB * 23.50 7.83
Greg Olsen TE CHI  <bye> * 30.00 15.00
Olindo Mare K SEA <bye> * 17.00 8.50
New York Jets D/ST NYJ <bye> * 26.50 8.83

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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